
Prize Winner City, State Ticket Seller

1st (1) Safari Jared Schmidt Big Bear Lake, Ca Jared Schmidt

2nd (1) Hamilton on Broadway Tom Braun Corona, Ca Marty Read

3rd (1) Cruise Allan Lam Winter Springs, Fl Allan Lam

4th (1) Cancun Ben Sullivan McMinnville, Or Ben Sullivan

5th (1) Boston York Premeau Council Bluffs, Ia Loren Vander Schaaf

6th (1) Kennedy Space Center Matt Sirmans Rome, Ga Tim Morgan

7th (2) $500 Apple Gift Card Jen Salazar Murrieta, Ca Jason Majer

Mark Cygan Riverside, Ca Mark Cygan

8th (3) X Box 1 Tommy Earnest Decatur, Ga Chris Earnest

Dean Olson Rice Lake, Wi Barry Olson

Marit Middlestead Murrieta, Ca Trevor Schultz

9th (9) Bose Speakers Ezequiel Alejandro Hidalgo, Tx Ezequiel Alejandro

Greg Davidson Rome, Ga Tim Morgan

Sam Small Newport, Or Glen Small

Ben Sullivan McMinnville, Or Ben Sullivan

Todd Neuschwarger McMinnville, Or Ben Sullivan

Michael Perez Perris, Ca Michael Perez

James Small Irvine, Ca Tim Small

Heather Pryor Rome, Ga Fred Barasain

Andy Welborn Rome, Ga Tim Morgan

Super Raffle Winners & Prizes 2020



10th (20) Back Packs Rodney Couch Riverside, Ca Rodney Couch

Kevin Reddy Huntington Beach, Ca Dave Barnes

Stephan Ballard Rome, Ga Tim Morgan

Loren Vander Schaaf Maurice, Ia Louie Davenport

Steve Huddleston Riverside, Ca Marty Read

Jimmy Messerly Rome, Ga Tim Morgan

Aaron Wible Highlands Ranch, Co Doug Wible

Patty Astfalk Riverside, Ca Gary Astfalk

Greg Bigalk Seattle, Wa Greg Bigalk

Regan Schmalz Riverside, Ca Regan Schmalz

Elizabeth Salazar Las Vegas, Nv Rod Salazar

Dan Carreno Ridgecrest, Ca Dan Carreno

Howie Tomlinson Ridgecrest, Ca Howie Tomlinson

Rick Balla Colleyville, Tx Marty Davis

Victor Medina Fullerton, Ca Etienne Brodeur

Lou Dempsey Rome, Ga Lou Dempsey

David Burkett El Cenizo, Tx David Burkett

Cid LeDuc Riverside, Ca Mark LeDuc

Carol Young Riverside, Ca John Wright

Rick Gilbert Rome, Ga Tim Morgan

11th (20) Puffy Jackets Tom Hayes Corona, Ca Tom Hayes

Melanie Baker Menifee, Ca Heath Baker

Cory Ritzau San Clemente, Ca Mark LeDuc

Dan Skipper Riverside, Ca Dan Skipper

Mike Mathis Rome, Ga Tim Morgan

Suzanne Usilton Riverside, Ca Doug Wible

Sarah Sullivan McMinnville, Or Ben Sullivan

Tom Maddux Ridgecrest, Ca Tom Maddux

Andy Wellborn Rome, Ga Tim Morgan

Will Jacobsmeyer Riverside, Ca Mark LeDuc

Jimmy Anderson Riverside, Ca Jimmy Anderson

Luke Barnes Big Bear, Ca Luke Barnes

Jason Holmes Riverside, Ca Jason Holmes

Loren Vander Schaaf Maurice, Ia Louie Davenport

Karen Zimel Sheridan, Or Jeff Zimel

Scott Anderson Riverside, Ca Scott Anderson

Oise Bailey Canyon Lake, Ca Doug Bailey

Chris Clark San Luis Obispo, Ca Chris Clark

Dusty Nevatt Riverside, Ca Damon Nevatt

John Cowan Rome, Ga John Cowan



12th (25) Air Bolt Smart Locks Rick Price Corona, Ca Brian Nelson
Janet Toler Ridgecrest, Ca Jerry Wuest
George Johnson Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
Sung Ha Glendale, Ca Paul Chang
Andy Welborn Rome, Ga Andy Welborn
Donna Carwash Ontario, Ca Gary Astfalk
Carl Burns North Royalton, Oh Carl Burns
Compass Church Colleyville, Tx Marty Davis
Aaron Wible Highlands Ranch, Co Doug Wible
Tim Morgan Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
Tim Vicchricci Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
Ben Sullivan McMinnville, Or Ben Sullivan
David Wieler Gilbert, Ar Curt Wieler
C. Whitefield Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
Rick Fraley North Royalton, Oh Rick Fraley
Lucy Pope Ridgecrest,Ca Michael Pope
Carl Riley Seneca, SC Keith McDonald
Melanie Hayes Irvine, Ca Damon Nevatt
Chad Nielson Filer, Id Barry Gines
Loren Vander Schaaf Maurice, Ia Loren Vander Schaaf
Rob Fazio Wrightwood, Ca Paul Watson
K. Tubbs Stow, Oh Lincoln Yee
Ken Barsanti Oriedo, Fl Lincoln Yee
Abigail Everingham McMinnville, Or Don Everingham
Chris Cho Huntington Beach, Ca Chris Cho

13th (35) Key Smart Trevor Gibbs Ketchum, Id Cody Gibbs
Dennis Rehder McMinnville,Or Ben Sullivan
Ricky Whitehead Riverside, Ca Doug Wible
Tonya Abbott Lubbock, Tx Tommy Suttle
Melanie Hays Irvine, Tx Damon Nevatt
Gary Dempsay Jerome, Id Cody Gibbs
Christine Henderson Larkspur, Co Curtis Davis
Eunice Chaidez Fontana, Ca Davis Chaidez
Eric Hayes Irvine, Ca Damon Nevatt
Harry Haffner North Royalton, Oh Bill Hamilton
Jennifer Gutierrez Austin, Tx Curtis Davis
Greg Reimann Perris, Ca Jeryme Miles
Tim Yuan Huntington Beach, Ca Tim Yuan
Katelyn Gilbert Twin Falls, Id Tylor Clark
Briton Van Beck Inwood, Ia Eric Vander Schaaf
Chuck Devenney Menifee, Ca Nelson Prosper
Michael Flaherty Boise, Id Cody Gibbs
Bizham Abedin Aliso Viejo, Ca Der-Ran Chu
Kammi Biber Brandon, SD Bobby Biber
Hic Snow Rome, Ga. Patrick Cash
Ben Sullivan McMinnville, Or Ben Sullivan
Adam Rodriguez Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
John Dewaal Cohasset, Ma Alex Smith
Debra McDonald Charlotte, NC Keith McDonald
Angel Torres Newport, Or Angel Torres
York Premeau Council Bluffs, Ia Loren Vander Schaaf
Jerry Diza Huntington Beach, Ca Jerry Diza
Janet Lorenz Ontario, Ca Gary Astfalk
Eric Hayes Irvine, Ca Damon Nevatt
Karen Zimel Sheridan, Or Jeff Zimel
Amy Burkett El Cenizo, Tx David Burkett
Fred Arnoudt Colleyville, Tx Marty Davis
Andy Welborn Rome, Ga Andy Welborn
AJ Archuleta Colorado Springs, Co Mike Harms
Dick Middlestead San Diego, Ca Dick Middlestead



14th (50) $50 Dinner Gift Cards Charlie Williams Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
Scott Anderson Riverside, Ca Scott Anderson
Molly Everingham McMinnville, Or Don Everingham
Rod Salazar Murrieta, Ca Rod Salazar
Nelie Perez Perris, Ca Tony Reed
Scott Anderson Riverside, Ca Scott Anderson
Bob Krull Riverside, Ca Bob Krull
Dan Carreno Ridgecrest, Ca Dan Carreno
Martin Foster Rome, Ga Martin Foster
Laura Whitehead Lake Havasu, Az Doug Wible
Tim Yuan Huntington Beach, Ca Tim Yuan
Judy Degregorio Riverside, Ca Jason Holmes
Janette Lopez Riverside, Ca Mark Cygan
Cid LeDuc Riverside, Ca Mark LeDuc
Rick Gilbert Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
Sandra Weingardt Thornton, Co Chad Renslow
Ellen Youngblood Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
Brent Bowles Riverside, Ca Tony Reed
Loren Vander Schaaf Maurice, Ia Loren Vander Schaaf
Taylor Wood Dove Canyon, Ca Doug Wible
Jennifer Sasse Ontario, Ca Gary Astfalk
Braden Burns Rome, Ga Braden Burns
Kelly Hudson Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
Mark Buterbaugh Calimesa. Ca Tim Small
Dick Middlestead San Diego, Ca Dick Middlestead
Donna Sand Riverside, Ca Damon Nevatt
Matt McFadden Hagerman, Id Louie Davenport
Cid LeDuc Riverside, Ca Mark LeDuc
Patrick Cash Rome, Ga Patrick Cash
Wally Hall Riverside, Ca Brian Park
Greg Davidson Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
Sarah Sullivan McMinnville, Or Ben Sullivan
Paul Cavalo Bellevue, Id Paul Cavalo
Heilla Lain Atlanta, Ga Chris Wilburn
Art Carney Rome, Ga Tim Morgan
Dan Skipper Riverside, Ca Dan Skipper
Jo Jo  Tj  Corci Riverside, Ca Tony Reed
Chris Earnest Rome, Ga Chris Earnest
Ryan Jessen Ontario, Ca Ryan Jessen
Jeri Read Riverside, Ca Marty Read
Keith Proctor Carlsbad, Ca Mark LeDuc
Debi Balogh Riverside, Ca Andy Balogh
Mark Annas Riverside, Ca Kyle LeDuc

Doug Srewart Deer Park, Wa Doug Stewart

Clark Mills Riverside, Ca Clark Mills

Nancy Padrone Huntington, NY Lincoln Yee

Amy Reed Riverside, Ca Tont Reed

Micah Davenport Moreno Valley, Ca Micah Davenport

Mark LeDuc Riverside, Ca Mark LeDuc

Brian Park Riverside, Ca Brian Park


